EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

FACOM D.3-300 - 300mm Tyre

Remover Levers

FACOM D.3-400 - 400mm Tyre

Remover Levers

FACOM D.3-500 - 500mm Tyre

Remover Levers

FACOM D.3-600 - 600mm Tyre

Remover Levers

=D FARCOM

FACOM D.3-X00 - Tyre Remover Levers

CODE

D.3-300

D.3-400

D.3-500

D.3-600

SIZE

300mm

400mm

500mm

600mm

DESCRIPTION


/facom-d-3-300-300mm-tyre-remover-levers
/facom-d-3-300-300mm-tyre-remover-levers
/facom-d-3-400-400mm-tyre-remover-levers
/facom-d-3-400-400mm-tyre-remover-levers
/facom-d-3-500-500mm-tyre-remover-levers
/facom-d-3-500-500mm-tyre-remover-levers
/facom-d-3-600-600mm-tyre-remover-levers
/facom-d-3-600-600mm-tyre-remover-levers

FACOM D.3-X00 - Tyre Remover Levers

Features
Double tee section for added strength
zinc and chrome-plated finish



